COCONUT GROVE



SOUP

CHICKEN THAI SOUP 22 410
MANDARIN HOT AND SOUR 410
CHICKEN CORN SOUP 410
EIGHT TREASURE SOUP 395
CREAM OF CHICKEN 410

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD 949

Fresh iceberg tossed with an olive oil dressing, garlic, cherry tomatoes,
black olives, grated cheese and topped with croutons.

GREEK SALAD 949

Fresh iceberg lettuce with flavorful color pimentos, cucumber,
tomato, kalamata olive, organo, feta cheese served with olive and
bell peppers.

MANGO SALAD 949

Fresh iceberg lettuce tossed with our chef's secret sauce along
with rocket leaves, grape fruit and walnut.

CALIFORNIUN SALAD 949

Fresh Baby Lettuce Tossed With Grain Mustard Dressing, Feta
Cheese, CRanberry, Olives, Cherry Tomato Served On Tortilla Shell.

ARABIC MAZE PLATER 1190

Appetizer platter including cheese, olives, humus, PITTA, bread,
vegetable pickles, mutbal and tabouli.

J Spicy J2J very Spicy JJ)J Extremely Spicy  All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST



APPETIZERS

CHICKEN STRIPS 840

Almond crust chicken fritters with fries & cheese dips.

BUTTER PRAWN 1300
Crispy Fried Prawn Served With Butter & Creamy Sauce.

CHICKEN DRUM STICKS 2 899
Juicy chicken legs season with garlic, oil and spices.

CRISPY THAI CHICKEN 2.2 890
Marinated Thai Spicy Fried Chicken Served With Sweet & Tangy.

ASIAN FRIED POPS 4 899

Crispy and tender pieces of marinated fried chicken in a mayo
based sauce.

FISH WITH MANGO SALSA 1150
Crispy Fried Fish with spicy and tangy mango salsa.

DHAKA FISH 22 1190

Crispy finger fish marinated with our secret sauce.

DYNAMITE PRAWNS 2 1250
Crispy fried prawns coated in a creamy chilli dynamite sauce,

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI 1050

Fried calamari stirred in a mixture of garlic, ginger and hot green
peppers.

CHICKEN CHEESE BALLS 890
Shrimps tossed in garlic, crushed chillies and lemon butter sauce.
CRAB RANGOON 1290

Deep fried wontons filled with a mixture of crab meat and cream
cheese.

PRAWN TEMPURA 1550

Long fresh tiger prawns coated in tempura batter and
fried to perfection.

CHEESE NAAN 500
FRIES 475
HUMMUS 675

J spicy JJ Very spicy JJJ Extremely Spicy  All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST



AROUND THE WORLD

ALL SPICE CHICKEN 2.0

Marinated fried chicken strips with baby corns in our spicy
and tangy sauce.

CHICKEN SKEWERS 22
Spicy chicken cubes on a skewer served with rice.

CHICKEN CASHEWNUT 2

Tender chicken with roasted cashewnut covered in a
sweet and spicy sauce.

THAI RED CURRY /2

A spicy, coconut based curry made with lemon grass and
chilli with a side of freshly steamed rice.

DRAGONS NEST 22

Strips of crispy tender beef smothered in a sweet stick sauce.

WOK CHARRED BEEF JJJ

Juicy, tender strips of beef stir fried with onions and
smothered in a sweet and spicy sauce.

MONGOLIAN VEAL RIBS 22

Steamed veal ribs in chefs special spicy sauce.

THAI COCONUT CHICKEN

The Classic chicken & Coconut Curry Gets Its Rich Flavor
From Thai Ingredients Served With Steam Rice.

CHICKEN WITH MANGO SALSA
Crispy Fried Chicken With Spicy And Tangy Mango Salsa.

CHICKEN CHILLI ONION 222

Boneless chicken stir fried with onions and chillies.

TOM YUM CHICKEN 42

Marinated fried chicken with Thai spicy and Tangy sauce. Served

with rice,

1450

1450

1450

1450

1550

1550

1850

1450

1450

1450

1450

J spicy M very Spicy JJJ Extremely Spicy  All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST



SEAFOOD

PRAWN CHILLIONION 222 1550

Sauteed shrimps tossed in a spicy tomato sauce.

CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS 42 1550

Seared prawns smothered in a sticky, spicy sauce.

LEMON FISH 1550
Crispy Fried Fish Fillet Served With Zisty Lemon Sauce.

GRILLED PRAWNS 4 1790

Jumbo prawns grilled with spicy sauce.

SNAP TRAP 4 3200
Spicy red snapper fried to perfection.

PASTA&S&NOODLES

PENNE ARRABIATA J 1075

Penne pasta with spicy tomato sauce & black olives.

SPICY FETTUCCINE 224 1075

Mushrooms & Fettuccine In A White Creamy Sauce.

CHICKEN CHOWMEIN 2 950
Stir Fried Shredded Chicken & Veg With Noodles.

CHICKEN THAI NOODLES 222 1075
Spicy Shredded Chicken With WOK Fried Noodles.

BEEF THAI NOODLES 1050
Spicy Shredded Beef Strips With Wok Fried Noodles & Vegetables.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 1050

Spaghetti served in an italian tomato sauce made
with minced beef.

A Spicy 42 Very Spicy JJJ) Extremely Spicy  All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST



STEAKS

CHICKEN MOROCCAN 42 1550

Tender chicken fillet served with our all time favourite moroccan
sauce.

CHICKEN TEX MEX 2/ 1550

Juicy chicken fillet served with bell peppers . mushrooms &
homemade salsa sauce,

MEXICAN FIRE CHICKEN 22 1550

Tender chicken fillet served with our Chef special mexican sauce.

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN 1450
Marinated Fillet Of Chicken Served With Hawaiian.

BEEF HERB & BUTTER 1850

Juicy beef fillet served with cubes of fresh herbs and butter.

BEEF PEPPER STEAK J.2 1850
Juicy beef fillet served with lemon grass sauce and a creamy

pepper sauce.

BEEF MUSHROOM STEAK 2 1850

Juicy beef fillet served with a creamy mushroom sauce.

THAI BEEF STEAK 4/ 1850

Juicy Beef Chunks Glaze With Ginger Shallot In Black
Pepper Serve With Mash Potatoes.

TARRAGON CHICKEN 2 1550

Tender chicken fillet served with Tarragon sauce.

J spicy JJ VerySpicy JJFJ Extremely Spicy  All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST



BURGERS &
SANDWICHES

OH MY CRUNCH
Fried chicken burger with ultra crispy patty.

OLD SCHOOL CLUB SANDWICH »

Toast bread stuffed with juicy chicken fillet, tomato,
cucumber, iceberg, leek & garlic fried egg.

ROASTED BEEF SANDWICH 22

Roasted beef served in Focaccia bread with chef
special sauce.

FIRE ALRAM BEEF BURGER 2.2

Our house made minced beef patty with all time
favorite Blue Cheese sauce along house made pickle
and onion ring.

SMOKY CHEESE BURGER

Char grilled beef patty topped with bbq sauce,
caramelized onion and cheddar cheese.

TEXAS BURGER 2

Double patty, glazed beef served in home made sauce.

CHICKEN JALAPENO BURGER 2

Mouthwatering juicy chicken breast topped with light
Blue Cheese, Jalapenos, Onion, Lettuce & Tomato.

BARBEQUE
PLATTER

Jumbeo Prawn, CG Tangri Tikka, Chicken Kofta Kabab, Chicken Turkish
Kabab, Beef Hunzai Kabab, Afghani Boti & Serve With Kabli Pulao.

(Recommended For 4 - 5 Persons).

895

1050

Nn70

1075

1075

1350

995

8000

J spicy JJ Vvery Spicy JJ)J Extremely Spicy  All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST



TRADITIONAL

MUTTON PESHAWRI KARAHI 2
CHICKEN PESHAWRI KARAHI 2.2
MUTTON KATAKAT 22

PRAWN MASALA 22

MUTTON BRAIN MASALA 2
CHICKEN RESHMI HANDI »
CHICKEN MALAI HANDI
CHICKEN SHAHI HANDI 2
CHICKEN ACHARI

CHICKEN B.B.Q HANDI 2
MUTTON NAWABI HANDI #
DAAL MAKHNI

NAANS

PLAIN NAAN
ROGHNI NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
KALONGI NAAN
KANDHAARI NAAN
PURI PARATHA
WHOLE WHEAT
CHAPATI

FRESH SALAD
RAITA

J Spicy 2D Very Spicy _JJIJ) Extremely Spicy

1950
1590
1500

1600
1500

1850

1850
1850

1850
1850

2400
875

55
95
95

1o

120
100

70
S0

250
200

All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST



CHICKEN BBQ

CHICKEN MALAI BOTI 970
SPECIAL CHICKEN LEG /2 970
CHICKEN TANDOORI BOTI 22 950
CHICKEN KOFTA KABAB / 920
CHICKEN TURKISH KABAB # 920
CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB # 920
CHICKEN BIHARI BOTI 222 920

MUTTON BBAQ

MUTTON CHOPS 22 1750
MUTTON SIZZLING KABAB 4./ 1290
MUTTON RIBS 22 3300
MUTTON DASTI 2.2 3350

BEEF BBQ

BEEF HUNZAI KABAB / 1000
BEEF SEEKH KABAB 2 1000
BEEF BIHARI BOTI 242 1025
BEEF FRY KABAB /2 1025
BEEF AFGHANI BOTI 150

J sSpicy JJ Very Spicy JJ)J Extremely Spicy  All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST



BEVERAGES

SMALL MINERAL WATER
LARGE MINERAL WATER
SOFT DRINK

TEA

GREEN TEA

CLUB SODA

GINGER ALE

PERRIER (small)

RED BULL

MOCKTAILS

MINT LEMONADE

PEACH ICE TEA

PASSION FRUIT DAIQUIRI
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
HIBISCUS DAIQUIRI

CHILLI LEMONADE
COCONUT COOLER

BLUE ADAM

COUPLE TIME (serving 2 person)
FLOATING POPSICLE

BOBA BLAST BLUEBERRY
BOBA BLAST PASSION FRUIT
BOBA STRAWBERRY

FRESH JUICES

APPLE
WATERMELON
GRAPEFRUIT

All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST

100
135

150
250
195
260

440
540

490

420
460
460

460
460

460
460

460
850
540

595
595
595

460
460
460



