

SOUP

CHICKEN THAI SOUP))	410
MANDARIN HOT AND SOUR 🕖	410
CHICKEN CORN SOUP	410
EIGHT TREASURE SOUP	395
CREAM OF CHICKEN	410
SALADS	
CAESAR SALAD	949
Fresh iceberg tossed with an olive oil dressing, garlic, cherry tomatoes, black olives, grated cheese and topped with croutons.	
GREEK SALAD	949
Fresh iceberg lettuce with flavorful color pimentos, cucumber, tomato, kalamata olive, organo, feta cheese served with olive and bell peppers.	
MANGO SALAD	949
Fresh iceberg lettuce tossed with our chef's secret sauce along with rocket leaves, grape fruit and walnut.	
CALIFORNIUN SALAD	949
Fresh Baby Lettuce Tossed With Grain Mustard Dressing, Feta Cheese, CRanberry, Olives, Cherry Tomato Served On Tortilla Shell.	
ARABIC MAZE PLATER	1190
Appetizer platter including cheese, olives, humus, PITTA, bread, vegetable pickles, mutbal and tabouli.	

APPETIZERS

CHICKEN STRIPS	840
Almond crust chicken fritters with fries & cheese dips.	
BUTTER PRAWN	1300
Crispy Fried Prawn Served With Butter & Creamy Sauce.	
CHICKEN DRUM STICKS 🍠	899
Juicy chicken legs season with garlic, oil and spices.	
CRISPY THAI CHICKEN 🕖	890
Marinated Thai Spicy Fried Chicken Served With Sweet & Tang	y.
ASIAN FRIED POPS 🌙	899
Crispy and tender pieces of marinated fried chicken in a mayo based sauce.	
FISH WITH MANGO SALSA	1150
Crispy Fried Fish with spicy and tangy mango salsa.	
DHAKA FISH 🕖	1190
Crispy finger fish marinated with our secret sauce.	
DYNAMITE PRAWNS 🌶	1250
Crispy fried prawns coated in a creamy chilli dynamite sauce.	
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI	1050
Fried calamari stirred in a mixture of garlic, ginger and hot gree peppers.	en
CHICKEN CHEESE BALLS	890
Shrimps tossed in garlic, crushed chillies and lemon butter sau	ice.
CRAB RANGOON	1290
Deep fried wontons filled with a mixture of crab meat and creacheese.	am
PRAWN TEMPURA 🌶	1550
Long fresh tiger prawns coated in tempura batter and fried to perfection.	
CHEESE NAAN	500
FRIES	475
HUMMUS	675

AROUND THE WORLD

ALL SPICE CHICKEN JJJ	1450
Marinated fried chicken strips with baby corns in our spicy and tangy sauce.	
CHICKEN SKEWERS //	1450
Spicy chicken cubes on a skewer served with rice.	
CHICKEN CASHEWNUT 🌶	1450
Tender chicken with roasted cashewnut covered in a sweet and spicy sauce.	
THAI RED CURRY 🕖	1450
A spicy, coconut based curry made with lemon grass and chilli with a side of freshly steamed rice.	
DRAGONS NEST))	1550
Strips of crispy tender beef smothered in a sweet stick sauce.	
WOK CHARRED BEEF	1550
Juicy, tender strips of beef stir fried with onions and smothered in a sweet and spicy sauce.	
MONGOLIAN VEAL RIBS	1850
Steamed veal ribs in chefs special spicy sauce.	
THAI COCONUT CHICKEN	1450
The Classic chicken & Coconut Curry Gets Its Rich Flavor From Thai Ingredients Served With Steam Rice.	
CHICKEN WITH MANGO SALSA	1450
Crispy Fried Chicken With Spicy And Tangy Mango Salsa.	
CHICKEN CHILLI ONION JJJ	1450
Boneless chicken stir fried with onions and chillies.	
TOM YUM CHICKEN	1450
Marinated fried chicken with Thai spicy and Tangy sauce. Served with rice.	

SEAFOOD

PRAWN CHILLI ONION 111	1550
Sauteed shrimps tossed in a spicy tomato sauce.	
CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS	1550
	1550
Seared prawns smothered in a sticky, spicy sauce.	
LEMON FISH	1550
Crispy Fried Fish Fillet Served With Zisty Lemon Sauce.	
GRILLED PRAWNS 🍠	1790
Jumbo prawns grilled with spicy sauce.	
SNAP TRAP	3200
Spicy red snapper fried to perfection.	
PASTA&NOODLES	
PENNE ARRABIATA	1075
Penne pasta with spicy tomato sauce & black olives.	
SPICY FETTUCCINE 🌙	1075
Mushrooms & Fettuccine In A White Creamy Sauce.	
CHICKEN CHOWMEIN 🥒	950
Stir Fried Shredded Chicken & Veg With Noodles.	
CHICKEN THAI NOODLES	1075
Spicy Shredded Chicken With WOK Fried Noodles.	1070
BEEF THAI NOODLES	1050
Spicy Shredded Beef Strips With Wok Fried Noodles & Vegetables.	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	1050
Spaghetti served in an italian tomato sauce made with minced beef.	

STEAKS

CHICKEN MOROCCAN 🅖	1550
Tender chicken fillet served with our all time favourite moroccan sauce.	
CHICKEN TEX MEX 🍠	1550
Juicy chicken fillet served with bell peppers, mushrooms & homemade salsa sauce.	
MEXICAN FIRE CHICKEN JJJ	1550
Tender chicken fillet served with our Chef special mexican sauce.	
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN	1450
Marinated Fillet Of Chicken Served With Hawaiian.	
BEEF HERB & BUTTER 🌶	1850
Juicy beef fillet served with cubes of fresh herbs and butter.	
BEEF PEPPER STEAK))	1850
Juicy beef fillet served with lemon grass sauce and a creamy pepper sauce.	
BEEF MUSHROOM STEAK 🌙	1850
Juicy beef fillet served with a creamy mushroom sauce.	
THAI BEEF STEAK	1850
Juicy Beef Chunks Glaze With Ginger Shallot In Black Pepper Serve With Mash Potatoes.	
TARRAGON CHICKEN 🌶	1550
Tender chicken fillet served with Tarragon sauce.	

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

OH MY CRUNCH 🌙	895
Fried chicken burger with ultra crispy patty.	
OLD SCHOOL CLUB SANDWICH 🌙	1050
Toast bread stuffed with juicy chicken fillet, tomato, cucumber, iceberg, leek & garlic fried egg.	
ROASTED BEEF SANDWICH 🅖	1170
Roasted beef served in Focaccia bread with chef special sauce.	
FIRE ALRAM BEEF BURGER	1075
Our house made minced beef patty with all time favorite Blue Cheese sauce along house made pickle and onion ring.	
SMOKY CHEESE BURGER 🥒	1075
Char grilled beef patty topped with bbq sauce, caramelized onion and cheddar cheese.	
TEXAS BURGER 🥒	1350
Double patty, glazed beef served in home made sauce.	
CHICKEN JALAPENO BURGER 🕖	995
Mouthwatering juicy chicken breast topped with light Blue Cheese, Jalapenos, Onion, Lettuce & Tomato.	

BARBEQUE PLATTER

8000

Jumbo Prawn, CG Tangri Tikka, Chicken Kofta Kabab, Chicken Turkish Kabab, Beef Hunzai Kabab, Afghani Boti & Serve With Kabli Pulao. (Recommended For 4 - 5 Persons).

TRADITIONAL

MUTTON PESHAWRI KARAHI	1950
CHICKEN PESHAWRI KARAHI	1590
MUTTON KATAKAT	1500
PRAWN MASALA	1600
MUTTON BRAIN MASALA 🌙	1500
CHICKEN RESHMI HANDI 🌙	1850
CHICKEN MALAI HANDI	1850
CHICKEN SHAHI HANDI	1850
CHICKEN ACHARI	1850
CHICKEN B.B.Q HANDI	1850
MUTTON NAWABI HANDI 🥒	2400
DAAL MAKHNI	875
NAANS	
NAANS PLAIN NAAN	55
	55 95
PLAIN NAAN	
PLAIN NAAN ROGHNI NAAN	95
PLAIN NAAN ROGHNI NAAN GARLIC NAAN	95 95
PLAIN NAAN ROGHNI NAAN GARLIC NAAN KALONGI NAAN	95 95 110
PLAIN NAAN ROGHNI NAAN GARLIC NAAN KALONGI NAAN KANDHAARI NAAN	95 95 110 120
PLAIN NAAN ROGHNI NAAN GARLIC NAAN KALONGI NAAN KANDHAARI NAAN PURI PARATHA	95 95 110 120 100
PLAIN NAAN ROGHNI NAAN GARLIC NAAN KALONGI NAAN KANDHAARI NAAN PURI PARATHA WHOLE WHEAT	95 95 110 120 100 70
PLAIN NAAN ROGHNI NAAN GARLIC NAAN KALONGI NAAN KANDHAARI NAAN PURI PARATHA WHOLE WHEAT	95 95 110 120 100 70

CHICKEN BBQ

CHICKEN MALAI BOTI	970
SPECIAL CHICKEN LEG 🅖	970
CHICKEN TANDOORI BOTI	950
CHICKEN KOFTA KABAB 🌶	920
CHICKEN TURKISH KABAB 🌶	920
CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB	920
CHICKEN BIHARI BOTI	920

MUTTON BBQ

MUTTON CHOPS))	1750
MUTTON SIZZLING KABAB	1290
MUTTON RIBS 🕖	3300
MUTTON DASTI	3350

BEEF BBQ

BEEF HUNZAI KABAB 🌙	1000
BEEF SEEKH KABAB 🌶	1000
BEEF BIHARI BOTI	1025
BEEF FRY KABAB	1025
REFE AEGHANI BOTI	1150

BEVERAGES

SMALL MINERAL WATER	100
LARGE MINERAL WATER	135
SOFT DRINK	150
TEA	250
GREEN TEA	195
CLUB SODA	260
GINGER ALE	440
PERRIER (small)	540
RED BULL	490
MOCKTAILS	
MINT LEMONADE	420
PEACH ICE TEA	460
PASSION FRUIT DAIQUIRI	460
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	460
HIBISCUS DAIQUIRI	460
CHILLI LEMONADE	460
COCONUT COOLER	460
BLUE ADAM	460
COUPLE TIME (serving 2 person)	850
FLOATING POPSICLE	540
BOBA BLAST BLUEBERRY	595
BOBA BLAST PASSION FRUIT	595
BOBA STRAWBERRY	595
FRESH JUICES	
APPLE	460
WATERMELON	460
GRAPEFRUIT	460

All Prices are exclusive of 13% SST